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Start : 16:50, End : 17:35

1 Kawasaki Team GREEN EWC Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:07.227 8 - - 2:06.944

2 YAMAHA FACTORY RACING TEAM EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:07.716 4 0.489 0.489 2:07.150

3 MuSASHi RT HARC-PRO. Honda EWC Honda CBR1000RR 2:08.379 12 1.152 0.663 2:07.907

4 YOSHIMURA SUZUKI MOTUL RACING EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000L8 2:09.026 13 1.799 0.647 2:08.688

5 Honda Suzuka Racing Team EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:09.148 10 1.921 0.122 2:08.455

6 YART - YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:09.256 8 2.029 0.108 2:08.974

7 Team SuP Dream Honda EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:09.357 5 2.130 0.101 2:09.341

8 S-PULSE DREAM RACING EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:09.745 6 2.518 0.388 2:09.397

9 Teluru . MotoUP  RT EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:09.798 5 2.571 0.053 2:09.326

10 Team HRC EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:09.896 18 2.669 0.098 2:09.316

11 MORIWAKI MOTUL RACING EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:10.016 9 2.789 0.120 2:09.419

12 GMT94 YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:10.181 3 2.954 0.165 2:10.063

13 Honda Asia-Dream Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:10.319 3 3.092 0.138 2:09.794

14 F.C.C. TSR Honda France EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:10.619 14 3.392 0.300 2:10.285

15 TRICK STAR RACING EWC Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:10.724 12 3.497 0.105 2:10.724

16 Team SAKURAI HONDA EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:11.066 9 3.839 0.342 2:10.780

17 Honda Endurance Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:11.126 16 3.899 0.060 2:10.941

18 Motorrad39 EWC BMW S1000RR 2:11.151 3 3.924 0.025 2:10.632

19 Team KAGAYAMA EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:11.265 9 4.038 0.114 2:11.022

20 BMW?Financial?Services?135 EWC BMW S1000RR 2:11.340 15 4.113 0.075 2:10.956

21 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:11.705 6 4.478 0.365 2:11.463

22 ATJ Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:11.821 16 4.594 0.116 2:11.289

23 ZENKOUKAI SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:12.207 7 4.980 0.386 2:12.110

24 TEAM VITAL SPIRIT EWC BMW S1000RR 2:12.420 3 5.193 0.213 2:11.994

25 S. SUPPLY SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:12.421 10 5.194 0.001 2:11.960

26 NRT48 EWC BMW S1000RR 2:13.044 17 5.817 0.623 2:12.603

27 Bolliger Team Switzerland EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:13.147 5 5.920 0.103 2:12.835

28 Titanium Power Racing with  HOOTERS EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:13.221 17 5.994 0.074 2:13.063

29 TEAM MOTO KIDS EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:13.347 11 6.120 0.126 2:12.714

30 SYNCEDGE 4413 Racing SST BMW S1000RR 2:13.448 12 6.221 0.101 2:13.288

31 TEAM HANSHIN  RIDING SCHOOL SST Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:13.668 11 6.441 0.220 2:13.501

32 icu RT Oosaka Mobius EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:13.693 9 6.466 0.025 2:12.928

33 TEAM FRONTIER EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 2:13.717 5 6.490 0.024 2:13.717

34 RS-ITOH SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:13.884 14 6.657 0.167 2:13.825

35 MERCURY RACING EWC BMW S1000RR 2:14.182 10 6.955 0.298 2:13.993

36 team MF SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:14.188 15 6.961 0.006 2:13.947

37 Team R2CL EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:14.985 3 7.758 0.797 2:14.669

38 Yamashina Kawasaki Ken racing EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:15.138 3 7.911 0.153 2:14.659

39 AKENO SPEED.YAMAHA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:15.653 8 8.426 0.515 2:14.879

40 Honda Ryokuyokai Kumamoto RT SST Honda CB R1000 RR 2:15.850 11 8.623 0.197 2:15.850

41 moto CUBIC + motorrad Toyota EWC BMW S1000RR 2:15.882 11 8.655 0.032 2:15.094

42 Honda Blue Helmets MSC Kumamoto EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:15.908 14 8.681 0.026 2:15.908

43 Wójcik Racing Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:16.060 4 8.833 0.152 2:16.060

44 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:16.062 17 8.835 0.002 2:15.426

45 BANNER RACING EWC Ducati Panigale 2:16.188 4 8.961 0.126 2:15.925

46 Trans Map Racing EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:16.527 3 9.300 0.339 2:16.058

47 Honda Hamamatsu ESCARGOT EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:16.863 8 9.636 0.336 2:16.239

48 ATOUN Tio Verity EWC BMW S1000RR 2:17.076 7 9.849 0.213 2:16.672

49 CLUB NEXT & MOTO BUM EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:17.185 5 9.958 0.109 2:16.682

50 Honda EG Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:17.353 3 10.126 0.168 2:16.944

51 NCXXRACING SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:17.473 5 10.246 0.120 2:17.372

52 HAMAMATSU TEAM TITAN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:18.023 7 10.796 0.550 2:17.826

53 Speed Heart TTS Racing team SST Honda CB R1000 RR 2:18.035 14 10.808 0.012 2:17.823

54 DOG HOUSE EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000L2 2:18.225 13 10.998 0.190 2:17.782

55 TEAM SUGAI RACING JAPAN EWC Aprilia RSV4 RF 2:18.297 2 11.070 0.072 2:18.297

56 IWATA RACING FAMILY SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:18.488 5 11.261 0.191 2:17.908

57 Honda Ryokuyokai Kumamoto Racing EWC2 EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 2:18.790 9 11.563 0.302 2:18.198

58 PLUS ONE MCRT EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:18.927 6 11.700 0.137 2:18.586

59 R.C.Norimono EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 2:20.220 9 12.993 1.293 2:20.214

60 Honda Koyokai DREAM Racing Team EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 2:20.299 6 13.072 0.079 2:19.437

61 D REX EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 - 0 - - -

62 TERAMOTO@J-TRIP Racing EWC BMW S1000RR - 0 - - -

63 IMT Racing & HKC EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 - 0 - - -

64 MEIWA RACING EWC Honda CB R1000 RR - 0 - - -
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